Tucson International Mariachi Conference

POSTER APPLICATION PROCEDURE 2025

The artist's artwork (painting and/or graphic design) should focus on the Tucson International Mariachi Conference's emphasis on the traditional Mariachi, Mexican folkloric dances, and the cultural uniqueness of the Tucson Pueblo.

An honorarium of \$1,000.00 will be awarded for the artwork that is selected by the Tucson International Mariachi Conference Board of Directors. The selected artwork will become the property of the Tucson International Mariachi Conference and will be used at its discretion to promote the conference.

Posters from previous years may be seen at La Frontera Center, Inc., 504 W. 29th Street. If you have any questions, please contact Kathy Wells at (520) 838-5501.

Artwork must be postmarked no later than September 26, 2024. Artist selection will be announced in pending submissions and final selection. The Annual Tucson International Mariachi Conference will be held on April 23 – 27, 2025.

Please submit the following information along with the artwork:

Interested artists are invited to submit their original artwork.

Please print clearly		
Name	Address	
Telephone	e-mail	
Title of Artwork or "untitled"	Date (year of the artwork)	

Medium of the artwork (e.g. oil on canvas etc.), Dimensions (finished poster size will be 20"x30")

Submit original artwork to:

LA FRONTERA CENTER, Inc.

La Frontera Mariachi Conference, 504 W. 29th Street Tucson, AZ 85713

520-838-5501 ◆ FAX 520-792-0654

E-mail: Kathy.wells@lafrontera.org www.tucsonmariachi.org